Strict Curl

Name

Madison Freeman
Allison Freeman
Linda Sutton

Yogi Summer
Tony Huffman
Stephen Kozlowski
Erik Lawson

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

North Carolina Open Strict Curl
Elizabeth City, NC 10/19/2025

Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class

8
37
49
76
61
67
30

NC
NC
NC
VA
VA
VA
NC

224
57
113
82.1
100
111.1
142.1

30/66.1
60/132.2
90+/198.5+ (F)
82.5/181.8
100/220.4
125/275.5
140+/SHW

Division

Youth (8-9)
Open

Masters (45-49)
Masters (75-79)
Masters (60-64)
Masters (65-69)
Open

SC1

6.1

37.5
294
22.6

68

65.7
47.6

SC2
7.1

31.7
24.9
72.5

68
56.7

SC3 SC4

27.2

70.3

Total

7.1
37.5
31.7
27.2
72.5
70.3
56.7

Placing

R R R R R R R



