

**North Carolina Open Strict Curl  
Elizabeth City, NC 10/19/2025**

Strict Curl

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	SC 1	SC 2	SC 3	SC 4	Total	Placing
Madison Freeman	Female	8	NC	22.4	30/66.1	Youth (8-9)	6.1	7.1			7.1	1
Allison Freeman	Female	37	NC	57	60/132.2	Open	37.5				37.5	1
Linda Sutton	Female	49	NC	113	90+/198.5+ (F)	Masters (45-49)	29.4	31.7			31.7	1
Yogi Summer	Male	76	VA	82.1	82.5/181.8	Masters (75-79)	22.6	24.9	27.2		27.2	1
Tony Huffman	Male	61	VA	100	100/220.4	Masters (60-64)	68	72.5			72.5	1
Stephen Kozlowski	Male	67	VA	111.1	125/275.5	Masters (65-69)	65.7	68	70.3		70.3	1
Erik Lawson	Male	30	NC	142.1	140+/SHW	Open	47.6	56.7			56.7	1